
Key Facts

Building type Industrial space

Building size 349,225 SF

Space available 166,255 SF

Learn more about this property or schedule a tour 
by reaching out to our local investment and leasing 
officer.

Eli Gurwitz
+1 (267) 431-2495 
eli.gurwitz@eqtpartners.com

Contact Us

1400 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA
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Building Specifications                                                                                                                                   
          
6,225 SF of office space

4,030 SF main office

1,660 SF shipping office

535 SF support office

31’ clear height

60' X 50' column spacing

54 parking spaces

17 dock doors

2 drive-in doors

140’ truck Court

ESFR Sprinkler System

T5 Lighting

2004 Construction - Expanded in 2008

Contact Us
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Floor Plan
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Office Plans

Contact Us

Learn more about this property or schedule a tour 
by reaching out to our local investment and leasing 
officer.

Eli Gurwitz
+1 (267) 431-2495 
eli.gurwitz@eqtpartners.com

UP

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

120' - 0" 425' - 0"

36" x 80" FURNACE

(8) FORKLIFT CHARGING
STATIONS

LADDER

STORAGE AREA 1 
123,960 SF

545' - 0"

STORAGE AREA 2 
36,070 SF

TYP.
60' - 0"

TY
P.

50
' - 

0"

65' - 0"

D
R

IV
E-

IN
 D

O
O

R
 ▶

◀ DRIVE-IN 
DOOR

31'-0" CLEAR HGT.

(1
5)

 F
O

R
KL

IF
T 

C
H

AR
G

IN
G

ST
AT

IO
N

S

55
' - 

0"

30
5' 

- 0
"

16

SHIPPING OFFICE 
580 SF

VESTIBULE 
395 SF

33
' - 

1"

25' - 5"

19 20

A

B

76
' - 

6"

BREAK ROOM 
460 SF

CONFERENCE 
290 SF

COMM. 
50 SF

OFFICE 
145 SF

OFFICE 
145 SF

OFFICE 
145 SF

OFFICE 
220 SF

OPEN OFFICE 
1145 SF

39' - 9"

LOCKERS

11

A

SUPPORT 
430 SF

STORAGE
AREA 1 
AREA 2

OFFICE
MAIN OFFICE 
SHIPPING OFFICE 
SUPPORT

TOTAL

SF   

 SF
 
 

 

 SF

1400 AIP DRIVE, SUITE 400, MIDDLETOWN, PA

(17) 9' X 10' DOCK DOORS 
(2) 12' X 14' DRIVE-IN 
DOORS

160,030 
123,960 
36,070

6,225 
4,030 
1,660 

535 

166,255 

0 
 3

  /
  2

  5
  /

  2
  0

  2
  4

1400 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA



Office Plans

Contact Us

Learn more about this property or schedule a tour 
by reaching out to our local investment and leasing 
officer.

Eli Gurwitz
+1 (267) 431-2495 
eli.gurwitz@eqtpartners.com

UP

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

120' - 0" 425' - 0"

36" x 80" FURNACE

(8) FORKLIFT CHARGING
STATIONS

LADDER

STORAGE AREA 1 
123,960 SF

545' - 0"

STORAGE AREA 2 
36,070 SF

TYP.
60' - 0"

TY
P.

50
' - 

0"

65' - 0"

D
R

IV
E-

IN
 D

O
O

R
 ▶

◀ DRIVE-IN 
DOOR

31'-0" CLEAR HGT.

(1
5)

 F
O

R
KL

IF
T 

C
H

AR
G

IN
G

ST
AT

IO
N

S

55
' - 

0"

30
5' 

- 0
"

16

SHIPPING OFFICE 
580 SF

VESTIBULE 
395 SF

33
' - 

1"

25' - 5"

19 20

A

B

76
' - 

6"

BREAK ROOM 
460 SF

CONFERENCE 
290 SF

COMM. 
50 SF

OFFICE 
145 SF

OFFICE 
145 SF

OFFICE 
145 SF

OFFICE 
220 SF

OPEN OFFICE 
1145 SF

39' - 9"

LOCKERS

11

A

SUPPORT 
430 SF

STORAGE
AREA 1 
AREA 2

OFFICE
MAIN OFFICE 
SHIPPING OFFICE 
SUPPORT

TOTAL

SF   

 SF
 
 

 

 SF

1400 AIP DRIVE, SUITE 400, MIDDLETOWN, PA

(17) 9' X 10' DOCK DOORS 
(2) 12' X 14' DRIVE-IN 
DOORS

160,030 
123,960 
36,070

6,225 
4,030 
1,660 

535 

166,255 

0 
 3

  /
  2

  5
  /

  2
  0

  2
  4

1400 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA



Location
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